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OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

In accordance with Article 227 of the Spanish Law 6/2023, of 17 March, on Securities Markets and
Investment Services, Article 5 of the Market Abuse Regulation (EU) No. 596/2014 ("MAR") and Article
2 of the Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052, of 8 March 2016 supplementing the MAR
as regards regulatory technical standards concerning the conditions applicable to buy-back programs
and stabilization measures (the "Delegated Regulation"), as well as other applicable legislation,
eDreams ODIGEO (the "Company") hereby informs the market of the following.

Reference is made to the other relevant information notice dated 28 February 2024 (number 26,863),
regarding the Company's share buy-back program pursuant to the authorization granted by the
general meeting of shareholders held on 22 September 2021 (the "Buy-back Program") and in
accordance with Articles 2.2 and 2.3 of the Delegated Regulation, the Company has carried out the
following transactions over its own shares under the Buy-back Program during the period from 20 May
2024 to 24 May 2024:

ISIN Code: LU1048328220

Securit Transaction |Trading venue Vel IS Welghte-d
y J of securities average price
(€/share)
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 16,800 6.999
21/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 18,000 7.117
22/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 18,300 6.958
23/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 19,000 6.796
24/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 19,500 6.625

Detailed information on each of the operations carried out during the period indicated is attached as
an appendix.

Madrid, 27 May 2024

eDreams ODIGEO
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Appendix

Detail of treasury stock purchase transactions carried out during the period
from 20 May 2024 to 24 May 2024

ISIN Code: LU1048328220

Total number of

Security Transaction Trading venue securities Price (€/share)
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 389 6.96 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 732 6.96 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,265 6.96 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 490 6.96 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 124 6.96 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 449 7.05 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 500 7.05 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 51 7.05 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 49 7.05 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,158 7.05 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 293 7.05 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 210 7.05 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 66 7.05 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 224 7.05 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 84 7.00 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 768 7.00 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 198 7.00 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 700 7.00 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,000 7.00 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 250 7.00 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,000 6.95 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 2,000 6.95 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 28 6.99 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 13 6.99 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 589 6.99 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 13 6.99 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 153 6.99 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 182 6.99 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 13 6.99 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 44 6.99 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 66 6.99 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 13 6.99 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 30 6.99 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
20/05/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 13 7.02 DEUTSCHE BANK AG




20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024

EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD

13
276
52
814
95
97
153
37
118
192
460
40
47
39
98
112
200
898
127
1,311
203

163
1,267
1,570
3,000
1,089
99
812
1,000
1,487
569
944
654
140
2,206
76
1,435
1,489
100
13
13
1,000
1,489

17
207

7.02
7.06
7.06
7.07
7.07
7.07
7.07
7.07
7.07
7.07
7.07
7.07
7.07
7.07
7.07
7.07
7.15
7.15
7.15
7.15
7.15
7.15
7.12
7.12
7.12
7.12
7.11
7.11
7.11
7.11
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.10
6.99
6.99
6.99
7.02
7.02
7.02
7.02
7.02
7.02
7.02
7.02

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG




22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
22/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024

EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD

13
196

1,711

1,080
20

1,310
1,310
358
214
13
1,069
31
1,078
195
21
379
13
429
186
541

13
811
1,300
32
140
339
1,000
901
138
507
72
12
29
32
13
505
76
274
684
246
1,612
1,388
1,549
19

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.98
6.98
6.98
6.98
6.98
6.88
6.88
6.88
6.88
6.88
6.88
6.88
6.88
6.91
6.91
6.91
6.91
6.91
6.91
6.91
6.85
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.84
6.83
6.83
6.79
6.79

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG




23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024

EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD

101
1,658
13
217
443

90
1,238
1,231
275
159
1,168
832
2,000
1,117
712
42
129
500
374
126
712
500
186
102
22
129
129
22
129
69
38
129
333
129
129
129
21
92
43
129
310
18
15
10

6.79
6.79
6.79
6.79
6.79
6.78
6.78
6.78
6.78
6.78
6.78
6.77
6.77
6.70
6.67
6.67
6.67
6.67
6.67
6.67
6.67
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG




24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024

EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD

1,507
144
137
179
130
241
129
574
130
129
500
14
156
316
14
14
368
278
590
14
145
32
68
91
400

93
405

14
527
129

30

13

114
346
63
129
144
86
128
32
100

30

6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.62
6.62
6.62
6.62
6.62
6.62
6.62
6.62
6.62
6.62
6.62
6.62
6.62
6.62
6.62
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.63
6.63
6.63
6.63
6.63
6.63

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG




24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024
24/05/2024

EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD

382
14
25

1,868

191
900

6.63
6.63
6.63
6.63
6.63
6.63
6.68
6.68
6.68

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG




